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TARIFF SHEET 2024 

Thank you for your enquiry regarding Umlani Bushcamp, herewith details of our tariffs and terms. 

Tariff Valid 16th  December 2023  to 15th December 2024. 

       TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
 

             Rates Include: 
Accommodation, 3 meals per day, 2 x game drives, optional bush walks, all local brand drinks  

+ 15% VAT. 
            Rates Exclude: 

Vehicle permit – Payable at the Timbavati Gate.                       R 250.00 ONCE OFF 
Conservation Levy   SA Citizens                                                  R 220.00 pp./night 
    SADC Citizens                          R 220.00 pp./night 
   International Guests –Adults                        R 560.00 pp./night 
   International Guests –Under 12’s                 R 280.00 pp./night 
                              Subject to change          
Payments: 
50% deposit required by  bank transfer  or secure credit card link to confirm the reservation 
Balance payable at Umlani. 
NB: All transactions are quoted and payable in ZAR 

 
Cancellations: 
A 50% cancellation fee on total booking cancelled within 60 days of arrival. 
Full payment on confirmed bookings cancelled within 30 days of arrival or not arriving without prior 
arrangement. 
NB: Differences in exchange rate upon cancellation are for your own account. 

• Rates subject to change without notice. 

Double/Twin Huts (Family Huts on request) RACK 
Per adult per night  R 5 390,00 

   Children under 12 years  sharing less 50% R 2 695.00 

Per single per night R 7 260.00 

3 Night Special 

Per person for 3 nights R 15 565.00 
    Children under 12 years sharing – Less 50%                                                                  R   7 782.00 
Per single                                                                                                                          R 21 010.00 
Family rooms on request 


